
運行
会社

運行
会社

124 大阪バス

大阪バス

大阪バス
近畿128

126

名古屋特急ニュースター号

※土日祝日のみ運行

※土日祝日のみ運行

104 名古屋
バス

114 名古屋
バス

118 大阪バス
近畿

120 大阪バス

122 大阪バス
近畿

便名

名古屋
バス29

名古屋
バス21

大阪バス
近畿13

大阪バス9

大阪バス
近畿5

3 大阪バス

大阪バス
近畿1

⇒

⇒

16:50 17:10

17:30 17:50

16:20

18:45 19:05

20:40 21:00

18:15

20:10

15:15

15:50

⇒

⇒

便名

15:00

16:15

11:05 11:25 11:50

14:25

10:35

13:35

17:00

⇒

⇒

15:45 16:05

16:20 16:40

8:00 8:20

⇒

⇒

18:10

⇒

⇒

⇒

⇒

⇒

⇒

⇒

⇒

14:20

10:45

9:15

7:407:20

8:45

⇒

⇒

⇒

⇒19:50 ⇒ 22:00

高速京田辺

2026年3月14日ダイヤ改正

⇒

⇒

⇒

⇒

⇒

15:00 15:20 15:45 ⇒ 17:55

愛知県庁前名古屋栄

12:4512:00

10:00

8:508:30

18:35 19:05 19:25

名古屋駅

8:05

14:55

11:25

10:55

10:15

12:55

⇒

⇒

⇒

12:20

10:20

13:15

11:35

13:50

天王寺駅ユニバーサル・
スタジオ・ジャパン大阪駅東大阪長田駅

14:05

名古屋駅名古屋栄愛知県庁前

8:35

天王寺駅 ユニバーサル・
スタジオ・ジャパン

大阪駅
１番のりば

東大阪長田駅 高速京田辺


