

名古屋特急ニュースター号



2026年3月14日ダイヤ改正

便名	運行会社	天王寺駅	ユニバーサル・スタジオ・ジャパン	大阪駅 1番のりば	東大阪長田駅	高速京田辺		名古屋駅	名古屋栄	愛知県庁前
1	大阪バス近畿			7:20	7:40	8:05	⇒	⇒	10:15	
3	大阪バス			8:00	8:20	8:45	⇒	⇒	10:55	
5	大阪バス近畿			8:30	8:50	9:15	⇒	⇒	11:25	
9	大阪バス	※土日祝日のみ運行		10:00	10:20	10:45	⇒	⇒	12:55	
13	大阪バス近畿			12:00	12:20	12:45	⇒	⇒	14:55	
21	名古屋バス			15:00	15:20	15:45	⇒	⇒	17:55	
29	名古屋バス		18:35	19:05	19:25	19:50	⇒	⇒	22:00	

滋賀県内SA・PAで休憩

便名	運行会社	愛知県庁前	名古屋栄	名古屋駅		高速京田辺	東大阪長田駅	大阪駅	ユニバーサル・スタジオ・ジャパン	天王寺駅
104	名古屋バス			8:35	⇒	⇒	10:35	11:05	11:25	11:50
114	名古屋バス			11:35	⇒	⇒	13:35	14:05	14:25	
118	大阪バス近畿			13:15	⇒	⇒	15:15	15:45	16:05	
120	大阪バス			13:50	⇒	⇒	15:50	16:20	16:40	
122	大阪バス近畿			14:20	⇒	⇒	16:20	16:50	17:10	
124	大阪バス			15:00	⇒	⇒	17:00	17:30	17:50	
126	大阪バス	※土日祝日のみ運行		16:15	⇒	⇒	18:15	18:45	19:05	
128	大阪バス近畿			18:10	⇒	⇒	20:10	20:40	21:00	

滋賀県内SA・PAで休憩